Cambridge English Empower Bl

Unit Progress Test 1

Time 90 minutes

INSTRUCTION TO STUDENTS
Do not open this question paper until you are told to do so.

Read the instructions for each part carefully.

Answer all the questions. Write your answers on this question paper.

INFORMATION FOR STUDENTS
There are seven parts to the test. Parts 1 - 6 shall be completed with CAPITAL LETTERS. Part 7 shall be
carried out following correct spelling and punctuation and both minor and capital cases.

All questions carry one mark except for the Writing task which is marked separately.

ANSWER SHEET

Part 1
Questions 1-8

1]
2]
3O
a]
s
6 ]
7O
s ]

Part 5
Questions 33-40

s
w1
s 1
w1
w1

)
ol 1

Part 2
Questions 9-16

9 ]
|ﬂ:|
l|:|
12:|
13 O
14 ]
15
16

Part 6
Questions 41-59

a1 ]
42 :I
]
44:[
as ]
a6 1
47 :l
as ]
49:[
so ]

Part 3
Questions 17-24

vl

s1 L]
s2 [
53|:|
54D
ss ]
s6 L]
5T|:|
s ]
59[’

Part 4
Questions 25-32

25 [
26 ]
27 ]
28 []
29 []
30 [
31 [
12 []

Part 7
Writing 60-70

Content I:l
Communicative Achievement l:l
Organisation :l

Language I:l

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



a)

b)

Part 7

uoLIVEWORKSHEETS



