

Cambridge English Empower B1
Unit Progress Test 1

Time 90 minutes

INSTRUCTION TO STUDENTS

Do not open this question paper until you are told to do so.

Read the instructions for each part carefully.

Answer all the questions. Write your answers on this question paper.

INFORMATION FOR STUDENTS

There are seven parts to the test. Parts 1 - 6 shall be completed with CAPITAL LETTERS. Part 7 shall be carried out following correct spelling and punctuation and both minor and capital cases.

All questions carry one mark except for the Writing task which is marked separately.

ANSWER SHEET

Part 1 Questions 1-8	Part 2 Questions 9-16	Part 3 Questions 17-24	Part 4 Questions 25-32
1 <input type="text"/>	9 <input type="text"/>	17 <input type="text"/>	25 <input type="text"/>
2 <input type="text"/>	10 <input type="text"/>	18 <input type="text"/>	26 <input type="text"/>
3 <input type="text"/>	11 <input type="text"/>	19 <input type="text"/>	27 <input type="text"/>
4 <input type="text"/>	12 <input type="text"/>	20 <input type="text"/>	28 <input type="text"/>
5 <input type="text"/>	13 <input type="text"/>	21 <input type="text"/>	29 <input type="text"/>
6 <input type="text"/>	14 <input type="text"/>	22 <input type="text"/>	30 <input type="text"/>
7 <input type="text"/>	15 <input type="text"/>	23 <input type="text"/>	31 <input type="text"/>
8 <input type="text"/>	16 <input type="text"/>	24 <input type="text"/>	32 <input type="text"/>

Part 5 Questions 33-40	Part 6 Questions 41-59	Part 7 Writing 60-70
33 <input type="text"/>	41 <input type="text"/>	For teacher's use only <input type="text"/>
34 <input type="text"/>	42 <input type="text"/>	Content <input type="text"/>
35 <input type="text"/>	43 <input type="text"/>	Communicative Achievement <input type="text"/>
36 <input type="text"/>	44 <input type="text"/>	Organisation <input type="text"/>
37 <input type="text"/>	45 <input type="text"/>	Language <input type="text"/>
38 <input type="text"/>	46 <input type="text"/>	
39 <input type="text"/>	47 <input type="text"/>	
40 <input type="text"/>	48 <input type="text"/>	
	49 <input type="text"/>	
	50 <input type="text"/>	
	51 <input type="text"/>	
	52 <input type="text"/>	
	53 <input type="text"/>	
	54 <input type="text"/>	
	55 <input type="text"/>	
	56 <input type="text"/>	
	57 <input type="text"/>	
	58 <input type="text"/>	
	59 <input type="text"/>	

Part 7

a) _____
